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CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

5/8 x %-Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

1 - Inch Meter 
Frist 5,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100, 000 gallons 

2-Inch & 3-Inch Meter 
Frist 20,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

6-Inch Meter 
First 50,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

12-Inch Meter 
Frist 100,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

FOR CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

P.S.C. KY. NO.--------

_,.._O,,...rig=in=al=--~-·SHEET NO. ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

$20.28 Minimum Bill 
7 .85 per 1,000 gallons 
7.44 per 1,000 gallons 
7.02 per 1,000 gallons 
6.62 per 1,000 gallons 
6.18 per 1,000 gallons 

$43.83 Minimum Bill 
7.44 per 1,000 gallons 
7.02 per 1,000 gallons 
6.62 per 1,000 gallons 
6.18 per 1,000 gallons 

$155.43 Minimum Bill 
7 .02 per 1,000 gallons 
6.62 per 1,000 gallons 
6.18 per 1,000 gallons 

$366.03 Minimum Bill 
6.62 per 1,000 gallons 
6.18 per 1,000 gallons 

$697.03 Minimum Bill 
6.18 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 0 1 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBUC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons 

DA TE OF ISSUE _____ D=EC=E=MB=E=R=-"-9~2=0_..,13.__ ________ _ 
MONTH I DATE. I YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY L 2014 
MONTH I DATE/ YEAR 

ISSUED BY __ ~-~~ 
IN CASE NO. 2013 - 00481 DATED 01/24/2014 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

&w.c· t~f . . 
EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 



• 
FOR CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ,.ZQ1:1-QQ4U 

·=Or=ig=in=al,___ _ _ .SHEET N0 •. __.. ......... 1 ..... _.._ ... ........... .... 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. --­

----~-·SHEET NO._~--

RATES AND CHARGES 

M.QNIHLX WAIER RATES 

5/8-lnch x %'Inch meter - ····- ........ -

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

- ... --- ·- ··~ .. . . 
2,000 Gallons 
3,000 Gallons 

15,000 Gallons 
30,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

100,000 Gallons 

1-Inch Meter 
First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

5,000 Gallons 
15,000 Gallons 

30,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

100,000 Gallons 

2-Inch & 3-Inch Meter 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Next 30,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over l 00,000 Gallons 

6-Inch Meter 
First 50,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ ~D~E~C=EMB=· =ER~8,'""'2~0~14~-
MONTH I DATE. I YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY l, 2015 J2 ~WYEAR 
ISSU.lillSY . ~ ~~ 

~NATiJRE OF OFFICER 

TITILE~~~~___,MA=-=N=A=G=E=R=-~~~~~~~~ 

$ 20.58 Minimum Bill 
8.00 per 1,000 Gallons 
7.59 per 1,000 Gallons 
7.17 per 1,000 Gallons 
6. 77 per 1,000 Gallons 
6.33 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 44.58 Minimum Bill 
7.59 per 1,000 Gallons 
7.17 per 1,000 Gallons 
6. 77 per 1,000 Gallons 
6.33 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 158.43 Minimum Bill 
7.17 per 1,000 Gallons 
6.77per1,000 Gallons-------:::-::-i 
6.33 per 1,000 Gallons CANCELLED 

JUL 0 8 2015 
$ 373.53 Minimum Bill KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

6.77per1,000 Gallons SERVICE COMMISSION 

6.33 per 1,000 Gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

13~ il11 .. ~ J ... . . 

-EFFECTIVE 

ON 1/1/2015 • BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF TIIE PUBLC SERVICE COMMISS 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 

INCASENO. 20114-00 8 DATEDJANUARY23,2015 
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• 

• 

FOR CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

P.S.C. KY. NO.--------

~O=ri=gin=al~~-SHEET NO. ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ _ 

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Leak Adjustment Rate 

WHOLESALE WATER RATES 

Big Sandy Water District 

City of Greenup Co . 

DA TE OF ISSUE ____ ----'D=E=C=E=MB=E=R"""9"'"", 2=0~1=-3 ___ _ 
MONTH I DATE. I YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY I 2014 

~ MONTH/DATE/YEAR 

ISSUEDBY~~ 

_____ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

$4.06 per 1,000 gallons 

$4.06 per 1,000 gallons 

$4.06 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 0 \ 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2013-00481 DATED 01/24/2014 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

&wi~f .. 
EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 



I 
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FOR CANNONSBURG WAT~R p1sm 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2014-00448 

~Or~igm~·~ru~--~SHEETN0.~-2~· ----

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ~,,..,,,..,,.,-
CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

"'-""-"'-""'="'"""'"··· =· .SHEEt NO ........ """.. =--................. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

12-Inch Meter 
First 100,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE 

$ 712.03 Minimum Bill 
6.33 per 1,000 Gallons 

$4.21 PER 1,000 Gallons 

WHOLESALE. CUSTOMER 

Big Sandy Water Diskict 

City of Greenup Co. 

DATE OF ISSUE -----,---"D=E~C=EMB==ER=~8,~2~0~14 _ _ 
MONTH I DATE./ YEAR 

$ 4.21 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 4.21 per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

JUL 0 8 2015 
KEN rLJCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

/jJ /{u . 
TITILE _____ ~MA=....~NA~G=E=R~---~------~~--------~--------.e----------1 

EFFECTIVE 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLC SERVICE COMMIS 1/1/2015 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 

DATED JANUARY 23, 2015 


